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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 25418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/25/2024 01/16/2024 24709,25424 BR 01/25/2024 01/16/2024 01/16/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Order  Ship  B/O  Price  Total 

1  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

2  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

3  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

4  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

5  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

6  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

7  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

8  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

9  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

10  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

11  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

12  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

13  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

14  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

15  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

16  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

17  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

18  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

19  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

20  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

21  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

22  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

23  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

24  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  45   45   0  $2.00  $90.00 

25  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

26  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

27  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 25418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/25/2024 01/16/2024 24709,25424 BR 01/25/2024 01/16/2024 01/16/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Order  Ship  B/O  Price  Total 

28  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

29  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

30  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

31  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

32  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

33  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

34  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

35  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

36  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

37  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

38  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

39  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

40  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

41  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

42  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

43  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

44  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

45  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

46  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

47  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

48  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  5   5   0  $1.00  $5.00 

49  DICLS1212  Chroma Light Shadow 12 Inch Display  10   10   0  $0.00  $0.00 

50  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

51  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

52  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

53  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 25418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:
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01/25/2024 01/16/2024 24709,25424 BR 01/25/2024 01/16/2024 01/16/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Order  Ship  B/O  Price  Total 

54  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

55  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

56  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

57  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

58  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

59  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

60  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

61  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

62  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

63  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

64  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

65  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

66  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

67  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

68  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

69  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

70  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

71  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

72  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

73  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

74  LLB001  Love Steady Liquid Blush (001, Forever Mine)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

75  LLB002  Love Steady Liquid Blush (002, Chemistry)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

76  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

77  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

78  LLB005  Love Steady Liquid Blush (005, So Cute)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

79  LLB007  Love Steady Liquid Blush (007, Trust)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 25418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/25/2024 01/16/2024 24709,25424 BR 01/25/2024 01/16/2024 01/16/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Order  Ship  B/O  Price  Total 

80  LLB009  Love Steady Liquid Blush (009, Steady)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

81  LLB010  Love Steady Liquid Blush (010, Biggest Fan)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

82  LLB011  Love Steady Liquid Blush (011, Adorn)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

83  LLB012  Love Steady Liquid Blush (012, ILY)  72   72   0  $2.80  $201.60 

84  FLC400  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (400, Cocoa)  36   36   0  $2.40  $86.40 

85  CPF300  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (300W)  48   48   0  $7.20  $345.60 

86  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

87  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

88  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

89  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

90  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

91  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

92  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

93  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  84   84   0  $2.80  $235.20 

94  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

95  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

96  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

97  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  36   36   0  $2.40  $86.40 

98  GGL005  Glitter Glitter Liner (005, Pink Aurora)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

99  ELR002  Eye & Lip Makeup Remover  72   72   0  $3.20  $230.40 

100  FCM004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Moisturizer  36   36   0  $6.00  $216.00 

101  FOC004  Aloe Vera Foaming Cleanser*  48   48   0  $2.80  $134.40 

102  FOC005  Cherry Blossom Foaming Cleanser*  48   48   0  $2.80  $134.40 

103  GPL101  Waterproof Gel Pencil Liner (001, Black)*  48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

104  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic

Primer)
 48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 25418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/25/2024 01/16/2024 24709,25424 BR 01/25/2024 01/16/2024 01/16/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Order  Ship  B/O  Price  Total 

105  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow

Primer)
 48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

106  MWC100  Mega Waterproof Concealer (100, Vanilla )  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

107  MWC125  Mega Waterproof Concealer (125, Bisque )  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

108  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

109  MWC175  Mega Waterproof Concealer (175, Warm Oat )  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

110  MWC200  Mega Waterproof Concealer (200, Latte )  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

111  MWC250  Mega Waterproof Concealer (250, Custard )  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

112  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

113  LCC300  Lavish Creamy Concealer (300, Sweet Cream)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

114  LCC150  Lavish Creamy Concealer (150, Oatmeal)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

115  LCC400  Lavish Creamy Concealer (400, Milk Tea)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

116  LCC500  Lavish Creamy Concealer (500, Almond)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

117  CWF200  Complete Wear Foundation (200, Bisque)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

118  CWF250  Complete Wear Foundation (250, Natural Buff)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

119  CWF300  Complete Wear Foundation (300, Nude Beige)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

120  CWF325  Complete Wear Foundation (325, True Beige)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

121  CWF350  Complete Wear Foundation (350, Classic Beige)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

122  CWF375  Complete Wear Foundation (375, Medium Beige)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

123  CWF400  Complete Wear Foundation (400, Natural Beige)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

124  CWF450  Complete Wear Foundation (450, Toasted Almond)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

125  CWF475  Complete Wear Foundation (475, Sand Beige)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

126  CWF500  Complete Wear Foundation (500, Honey Sand)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

127  CWF550  Complete Wear Foundation (550, Praline)  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

128  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne

Kiss)
 48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 
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129  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

130  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

131  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

132  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

133  SCS001  Space Chameleon Liquid Shadow (001, Estella)*  48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

134  SCS002  Space Chameleon Liquid Shadow (002, Prima

Donna)*
 48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

135  SCS003  Space Chameleon Liquid Shadow (003, Jewel of the

sea)*
 48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

136  SCS004  Space Chameleon Liquid Shadow (004,

Chameleon)*
 48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

137  SCS006  Space Chameleon Liquid Shadow (006, Space

Cadet)*
 48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

138  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

139  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

140  SMGL003  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (003, Phoenix)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

141  SMGL004  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (004, Electra)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

142  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

143  SMGL007  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (007, Rhea)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

144  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

145  TBS005  The Best Camelia Setting Spray  48   48   0  $3.20  $153.60 

146  TBS001  The Best Rose Setting Spray  48   48   0  $3.20  $153.60 

147  BTM003  Aloe Vera Boost Toner Mist  36   36   0  $3.20  $115.20 

148  FSR004  Glycerin Hyaluronic Acid Hydrating Serum  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

149  FSR005  Tea Tree Niacinamide Calming Serum*  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 

150  FSR006  Collagen Retinol Treatment serum  72   72   0  $4.00  $288.00 
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151  MTL001  Micro Tip Liquid Liner (001, Black)  60   60   0  $2.00  $120.00 

152  PLL001  Precision Liquid Liner (001, Black)  36   36   0  $2.00  $72.00 

153  PBP003  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (003, Medium Brown)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

154  PBP007  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (007, Brunette)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

155  PBP008  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (008, Dark Brown)  72   72   0  $2.00  $144.00 

156  PBP009  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (009, Espresso)  72   72   0  $2.00  $144.00 

157  RPM001  Rose Hydra-Enhanced Priming Moisturizer  72   72   0  $7.20  $518.40 

158  AWC001  Atomic Water Moisturizing Cream  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

159  OTS002  Overnight Treatment Facial Cream  72   72   0  $8.00  $576.00 

160  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  36   36   0  $2.40  $86.40 

161  BWP003  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (003, Chocolate)  60   60   0  $2.40  $144.00 

162  BWP004  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (004, Dark Brown)  60   60   0  $2.40  $144.00 

163  BWP006  Define & Sculpt Brow Pomade (006, Deep Espresso)  60   60   0  $2.40  $144.00 

164  HCP001  Highlight & Couture Palette  48   48   0  $6.00  $288.00 

165  HCP005  Sculpt & Bronze Palette  48   48   0  $6.00  $288.00 

166  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  48   48   0  $3.20  $153.60 

167  SOB007  Signature Ombre Blush (007, Ruby Flush)  48   48   0  $3.20  $153.60 

168  SGH001  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (001, Sweet

Champagne)
 24   24   0  $4.80  $115.20 

169  SGH002  Sun Glow Face & Body Highlighter (002, Rose

Petals)
 48   48   0  $4.80  $230.40 

170  MMF001  Micro Dot Setting Spray  72   72   0  $7.20  $518.40 

171  LAS002  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (002, Beige)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

172  BMS001  Brow Defying Mascara (001, Clear)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

173  BMS004  Brow Defying Mascara (004, Medium Brown)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

174  BMS005  Brow Defying Mascara (005, Dark Brown)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 
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175  BMS006  Brow Defying Mascara (006, Espresso)  48   48   0  $2.40  $115.20 

176  ABP005  Angled Brow Pencil (005, Medium Brown)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

177  ABP006  Angled Brow Pencil (006, Dark Brown)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

178  ABP007  Angled Brow Pencil (007, Ash Brown)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

179  ABP008  Angled Brow Pencil (008, Espresso)  48   48   0  $2.00  $96.00 

180  VCC001  Vitamin C Radiance Glow Cream  48   48   0  $6.00  $288.00 

181  VCE001  Vitamin C Glow Under Eye Cream  48   48   0  $4.00  $192.00 

182  HYG001  Hyaluronic Caffeine Depuff Eye Gel  72   72   0  $4.80  $345.60 

183  GGL001  Glitter Glitter Liner (001, Sugar Bomb)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

184  GGL002  Glitter Glitter Liner (002, After Dark)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

185  GGL003  Glitter Glitter Liner (003, So Glitter)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

186  GGL004  Glitter Glitter Liner (004, Show Off)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

187  GGL005  Glitter Glitter Liner (005, Pink Aurora)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

188  GGL006  Glitter Glitter Liner (006, Crystal Star)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

189  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

190  GGL008  Glitter Glitter Liner (008, Silver Charm)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

191  GGL009  Glitter Glitter Liner (009, Bling-Bling)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

192  GGL010  Glitter Glitter Liner (010, 24K)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

193  GGL011  Glitter Glitter Liner (011, Stellar)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

194  GGL012  Glitter Glitter Liner (012, Alter Ego)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

195  GGL013  Glitter Glitter Liner (013, Surreal)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

196  GGL014  Glitter Glitter Liner (014, Pinky Promise)  18   18   0  $2.40  $43.20 

197  GGL001  Glitter Glitter Liner (001, Sugar Bomb)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

198  GGL002  Glitter Glitter Liner (002, After Dark)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

199  GGL003  Glitter Glitter Liner (003, So Glitter)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

200  GGL004  Glitter Glitter Liner (004, Show Off)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 
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201  GGL005  Glitter Glitter Liner (005, Pink Aurora)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

202  GGL006  Glitter Glitter Liner (006, Crystal Star)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

203  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

204  GGL008  Glitter Glitter Liner (008, Silver Charm)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

205  GGL009  Glitter Glitter Liner (009, Bling-Bling)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

206  GGL010  Glitter Glitter Liner (010, 24K)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

207  GGL011  Glitter Glitter Liner (011, Stellar)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

208  GGL012  Glitter Glitter Liner (012, Alter Ego)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

209  GGL013  Glitter Glitter Liner (013, Surreal)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

210  GGL014  Glitter Glitter Liner (014, Pinky Promise)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

211  DIGGL1412  Glitter Glitter Liner (14 colors) 12 inch Display  2   2   0  $0.00  $0.00 

212  CRB001  Loveheat Cream Blush (001, I Respect You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

213  CRB002  Loveheat Cream Blush (002, I Need You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

214  CRB003  Loveheat Cream Blush (003, I Want You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

215  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

216  CRB005  Loveheat Cream Blush (005, I Love You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

217  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

218  CRB007  Loveheat Cream Blush (007, I Cherish You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

219  CRB008  Loveheat Cream Blush (008, I Trust You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

220  CRB009  Loveheat Cream Blush (009, I Have You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

221  CRB010  Loveheat Cream Blush (010, I Like You)  12   12   0  $2.80  $33.60 

222  CRB001  Loveheat Cream Blush (001, I Respect You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

223  CRB002  Loveheat Cream Blush (002, I Need You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

224  CRB003  Loveheat Cream Blush (003, I Want You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

225  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

226  CRB005  Loveheat Cream Blush (005, I Love You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 
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227  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

228  CRB007  Loveheat Cream Blush (007, I Cherish You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

229  CRB008  Loveheat Cream Blush (008, I Trust You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

230  CRB009  Loveheat Cream Blush (009, I Have You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

231  CRB010  Loveheat Cream Blush (010, I Like You)  2   2   0  $1.40  $2.80 

232  DISSD1012  Starshow Shadow Pot 12 inch Display  1   1   0  $0.00  $0.00 

233  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

234  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

235  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

236  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

237  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

238  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

239  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

240  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

241  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

242  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

243  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

244  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

245  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

246  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

247  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

248  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

249  SSD017  Starshow Shadow Pot (017, Eureka)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

250  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

251  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

252  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 
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253  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

254  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

255  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

256  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

257  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

258  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

259  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

260  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

261  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

262  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

263  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

264  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

265  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

266  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

267  SSD017  Starshow Shadow Pot (017, Eureka)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

268  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

269  DIGGL1412  Glitter Glitter Liner (14 colors) 12 inch Display  1   1   0  $12.00  $12.00 

270  DIFAC0812  FACE (LFP, DBL,DBR,LSP,SCP), SDP 11.50 Inch

Display
 1   1   0  $0.00  $0.00 

271  DISSD1012  Starshow Shadow Pot 12 inch Display  1   2   -1  $0.00  $0.00 

272  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

273  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

274  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

275  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

276  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

277  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 
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278  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

279  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

280  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

281  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

282  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

283  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

284  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

285  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

286  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

287  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

288  SSD017  Starshow Shadow Pot (017, Eureka)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

289  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  1   1   0  $1.20  $1.20 

290  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

291  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

292  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

293  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

294  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

295  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

296  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

297  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

298  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

299  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

300  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

301  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

302  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

303  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 25418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/25/2024 01/16/2024 24709,25424 BR 01/25/2024 01/16/2024 01/16/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Order  Ship  B/O  Price  Total 

304  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

305  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

306  SSD017  Starshow Shadow Pot (017, Eureka)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

307  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  8   8   0  $2.40  $19.20 

308  FLC100  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (100, Fair Light)  12   12   0  $2.40  $28.80 

309  FLC200  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (200, Soft Warm)  12   12   0  $2.40  $28.80 

310  FLC300  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (300, Golden Honey)  12   12   0  $2.40  $28.80 

311  FLC400  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (400, Cocoa)  12   12   0  $2.40  $28.80 

312  SGDS100  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (100, Fun Day Out)  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

313  SGDS200  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (200, Let's Beach it up)  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

314  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

315  SGDS400  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (400, Glowing Up!)  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

316  SGDS500  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (500, Beach Happy)  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

317  SGDS600  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (600, Stay Wavy)  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

318  SGDS700  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (700, I Sea You)  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

319  SGDS800  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (800, Summer Lovin')  12   12   0  $4.00  $48.00 

320  FLC100  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (100, Fair Light)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

321  FLC200  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (200, Soft Warm)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

322  FLC300  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (300, Golden Honey)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

323  FLC400  Face Sculpt Liquid Contour (400, Cocoa)  2   2   0  $1.20  $2.40 

324  SGDS100  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (100, Fun Day Out)  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 

325  SGDS200  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (200, Let's Beach it up)  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 

326  SGDS300  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (300, Cool for Summer)  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 

327  SGDS400  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (400, Glowing Up!)  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 

328  SGDS500  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (500, Beach Happy)  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 

329  SGDS600  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (600, Stay Wavy)  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 
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Sub Total : $32,515.20
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $32,515.20
Payment : $32,515.20

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 25418

Customer# COS1597

SOLD TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

SHIP TO
COSMETICS & MORE
447 S LOS ANGELES ST
Los Angeles, CA 90013 USA 
Tel: (213) 892-1597    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
01/25/2024 01/16/2024 24709,25424 BR 01/25/2024 01/16/2024 01/16/2024 PRE-PAY DELIVERY
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,,

Ln. Item# Description Order  Ship  B/O  Price  Total 

330  SGDS700  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (700, I Sea You)  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 

331  SGDS800  Sculpt & Glow Duo Stick (800, Summer Lovin')  2   2   0  $2.00  $4.00 

332  DIFLC1212  FLC & SGDS Combo 12 inch Display  2   2   0  $0.00  $0.00 

333  GSS013  At Glance Stick Shadow (013, Black)  36   36   0  $2.40  $86.40 

  Total Item 333 Total Qty 9883 Total Weight 3326.4
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